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Anlage
Vorderer Hohbach 4-5, 73660 Urbach

Hallenadresse
Vorderer Hohbach 4-5, 73660 Urbach
G 07181 885986 (Geschéftsstelle) geschaeftsstelle@tc-urbach.de

Sportwart/in
Widlicky, Max
sw@tc-urbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Osterle, Ullrike
T 0176 38035075 jw@tc-urbach.de
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Damen 30 1
MF: Katja Friedrich

m 015157358211; katja.friedrich72@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Eidelloth, Claudia
Schreiner, Martina
Krétz, Bianca
Patera, Stefanie
Pelger, Kathrin
Kuhn, Diana
Cencig, Anita
Heinrich, Petra
Friedrich, Katja
10 Brautigam, Katja
11 Hofer-Walter, Catrin
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12 Schneider, Jacqueline

Ersatzspieler

E1 Eckart, Michaela
E2 Rothele, Nicole
E3 Greiner-Eul, Simone
E4 Kempf, Ruth

E5 Bauchle, Patricia
E6 Hoff, Silvia

E7 Heidinger, Isabell
E8 Krail3, Nicole

E9 Dimitroff, Yvonne
E10Lutz, Ute
E11Brand, Sabine
E12Hofmann, Stefanie
E13Warnecke, Anja

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28250179
28050259
28151123
28808696
28750003
28409660
27550243
28550669
27201582
27191352
27101928
28850801

26650380
27150359
27450066
25650004
26302890
25950005
27250181
27450001
26350498
27050256
26750895
26650362
26952732

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E14Nierhoff, Corinna
E15Fezer, Susanne

E16Brunnet, Karin

El7Kaiserauer, Deborah

E18Wiirth, Birsen
E19Roder, Martina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
26853576 LK23,0
27650986 LK23,0
27550990 LK23,0
28552155 LK23,0
27450439 LK23,0
27193414 LK23,0
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